

HOUSE AMENDMENT 1 TO sb264.

by striking on line 1 of page 2 the figures "7,017 7,213"
and substituting therefor "9,000 9,000";

AND

by striking on line 19 of page 2 the figures "7,017 7,213"
and substituting therefor "9,000 9,000";

AND

by striking on line 20 of page 2 the figures " 6,240 6,240"
and substituting therefor "9,100 9,100";

AND

by striking on line 21 of page 2 the figures "4,733 4,767"
and substituting therefor "5,430 5,430";

AND

by striking on line 23 of page 2 the figures "28,440 28,440"
and substituting therefor "32,520 32,520";

AND

by striking on line 25 of page 2 the figures "4,080 4,080"
and substituting therefor "0 0";

AND

by striking on line 26 of page 2 the figures "0 0"
and substituting therefor "2,500 2,500";

AND

by striking on line 28 of page 2 the figures "50,510 50,740"
and substituting therefor "58,550 58,550".